3601 S. Banker St. Effingham, IL 62401  •  P.O. BOX 609  •  Ph: (888) 431-2667  •  Fax: (800) 433-2667
ITEM #:		  QTY:
MODEL #:
PROJECT NAME:
198
"CDT-S" CLEAN STRAIGHT DISHTABLES PRO BOWL
FEATURES:
•	� TYPE 300 STAINLESS STEEL WITH # 4 POLISH, SATIN FINISH

CDT4-S120SBK-L OR R CDT6-S120SBK-L OR R CDT6-S120GBK-L OR R
CDT4-S132SBK-L OR R CDT6-S132SBK-L OR R CDT6-S132GBK-L OR R
CDT4-S144SBK-L OR R CDT6-S144SBK-L OR R CDT6-S144GBK-L OR R
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION MODEL # QTY
OVER SHELF
UNDER SHELF
3601 S. Banker St. • Effingham, IL 62401 • PO BOX 609 • quotes@johnboos.com
John Boos & Co. is constantly engaged in a program of improving products and therefore reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
SOME UNITS SHIP UNASSEMBLED FOR REDUCED SHIPPING COST. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL. TOLERANCE +/- .500"
199
All units ship unassem All dimensions are typical.
Units 7 ft. and larger are furnished with six legs. Tolerance +/- .500".
L Premium Wt Standard Wt Value Wt
24 CDT4-S24SBK-L or R 46 CDT6-S24SBK-L or R 37 CDT6-S24GBK-L or R 37
36" CDT4-S36SBK-L or R 59 CDT6-S36SBK-L or R 47 CDT6-S36GBK-L or R 47
48" CDT4-S48SBK-L or R 78 CDT6-S48SBK-L or R 62 CDT6-S48GBK-L or R 62
60" CDT4-S60SBK-L or R 90 CDT6-S60SBK-L or R 72 CDT6-S60GBK-L or R 72
72" CDT4-S72SBK-L or R 109 CDT6-S72SBK-L or R 87 CDT6-S72GBK-L or R 87
84" CDT4-S84SBK-L or R 130 CDT6-S84SBK-L or R 104 CDT6-S84GBK-L or R 104
96" CDT4-S96SBK-L or R 143 CDT6-S96SBK-L or R 113 CDT6-S96GBK-L or R 114
108" CDT4-S108SBK-L or R 174 CDT6-S108SBK-L or R 139 CDT6-S108GBK-L or R 139
120" CDT4-S120SBK-L or R 205 CDT6-S120SBK-L or R 164 CDT6-S120GBK-L or R 164
132" CDT4-S132SBK-L or R 236 CDT6-S132SBK-L or R 189 CDT6-S132GBK-L or R 189
144" CDT4-S144SBK-L or R 268 CDT6-S144SBK-L or R 214 CDT6-S144GBK-L or R 214
S = Straight Dish Table 60 = Total Length of Dishtable
6 = 16. ga Work Surface SB = Stainless Legs & Bracing
CDT = Clean Dishtable K = K.D.  w/ Adjustable Bracing
July 2013